
Beohari APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Mahua - Mahua Flower  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  3,840.00  4,000.00 2026-03-01

Lak(Teora) - Tiwada  27.01  2,701.00  2,701.00  2,701.00  2,701.00 2026-02-06

Kodo Millet(Varagu) - Kondo  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2026-02-01

Wheat  24.25  2,425.00  2,425.00  2,411.00  2,425.00 2026-02-01

Wheat - Mill Quality  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,390.00  2,400.00 2026-01-31

Green Peas - Pea  26.50  2,650.00  2,650.00  2,650.00  2,650.00 2026-01-25

buttery - Buttery  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2026-01-25

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - White  74.00  7,400.00  7,400.00  7,400.00  7,400.00 2025-12-28

Paddy(Common) - Common  23.70  2,370.00  2,370.00  2,370.00  2,370.00 2025-12-16
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